
AAmmeerriiccaann  IInnssttiittuuttee  ooff  CChheemmiiccaall  EEnnggiinneeeerrss  
2023-2024 AIChE ST. LOUIS SECTION OFFICERS 

 Office Officer Employer Phone E-mail
Chair Keith Tomazi Retired 314-566-3567 ktomazi@sbcglobal.net 

Vice Chair Molly Myers Amplify Process Safety 314-422-3429 mrmyers@by-design.net 

Past Chair Dan Disabato Retired 314-939-0582 dan_disabato@hotmail.com 

Treasurer David Haselbauer ICC, Inc. 314-660-3523 djhase@swbell.net 
Secretary Janie Brennan Washington University 314-935-9447 jbrennan@wustl.edu 

Student & YP Liaison Josh Kahky Ramboll 407-212-1854 joshua.kahky@gmail.com 

Eng. Council Affiliate Sarah Bock Curium Pharma 314-657-7036 Sarah.Bock@curiumpharma.com  

Webmaster and 
Director Emeritus Robert P. Gale Retired 314-478-4774 rpgale@charter.net 

Director - 2026 Emily Pulcher Burns &McDonnell 314-302-4661 eapulcher@burnsmcd.com 

Director - 2025 Joe VanArtsdalen Curium Pharma 314-503-4958 Jvanartsdalen05@gmail.com 

Director - 2024 David Fisher Retired 314-434-5060 davidfishert730@gmail.com 

Please send changes of address to: stlouis.aiche@gmail.com  
For more on the local section of AIChE go to http://stlouis.aiche.org 

American Institute of Chemical Engineers 
St. Louis Section 
4359 Lindell Blvd. 
St. Louis, MO  63108 
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